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Cofnodion C.D.T. Cricecieth

Dim ond rhan bychan o'r casgliad hwn a ddangosocdd unrhyw trefn. Roedd yna
nifer fawr o ffeiliau a 1llyfrau anghysylltiedig yn yr un bocsys ac felly
gwahanwyd hwy a'u rhoi mewn trefn newydd.

Ffurfwyd un grép o ddogfennau y Cyngor llawn, wun arall o'r pwyllgor ac o'r
dogfennau yn ymwneud & gwaith Swyddogion y C.D.T. ffurfwyd grép hefyd. Roedd
hi'n naturiel i ffurfio grép o ddogfenau’'r Treth y Tlodion a'r Dreth Leol.

MNid oedd y dogfennau hynny oedd yn ymwneud ag ymchwiliadau a'r Bwrdd Claddu

Cyfun yn dod o dan swyddogaeth y C.D.T. yn unig, ac felly maent yn ffurfio dau
gréap ar 81 y brif rhediad o ddogfenau'r C.D.T.

Records of Criccieth U.D.C.

ODnly a small part of this collection displayed any coherent order. Many
unrelated files and books were in the same box and were thus separated and
placed in a new order.

Documents relating to the full Council formed one group, the committees formed
another and the documents relating to specific officers of the U.D.C. also
formed a group. Those documents relating to Poor Rates and General Rates were
grouped followed by a group arranged by deocument type.

Documents relating to inquiries and the Joint Burial Board were not exclusiv-
ely the work of the U.D.C. and thus form two separate groups after the main
run of U.D.C. documents.



Cofnodion C.D.T. Criccieth

Dogfennau Cyffredinol y C.D.T. 1 - 61
Llyfr Cofn. Llysoedd Corfforaeth 1
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Records of Criccieth U.D.C.

C. Documents
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Sanitary & Health Comms.
Urban Sanitary Authority
Annual Health Reports
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Documents
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{11620)



XBa

XBs

XB&

XB&

XBa

XB6

XBé
XB&
XB6
XBa
XBa
XBa
XBa
XBe
XB6
XBé&
XB6
XB&
XBé
XBs
XB&
XBé&

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182

1927

1931

1936

1933

1951

1960

1919

1892
1906
1915
1933
1912
1936
1944
1955
1881
1897
1913
1912
1887
1895
1901
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Record Book of Sanitary Inspector.(11178)
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1928
1933
1933
1902
1947

1803

1814

1819

1832 - 1835

1835 - 1837

1838
1839
1840
1842
1863
1866
1867
1867
1874
1879
1880
1883
1885
1881

1883

Report Book of Surveyor.(11182)

Report Book of Surveyor.(11182)

Report Book of Surveyor.{11182)

Minute Book of Surveyor's Reports.(11179)
Journal Book of Surveyor.(11180)

Register of Poor Rate for Criccieth.
(11192)

Poor Rate Book.(11620)
Poor Rate Book.(11620)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11607)
Poor Rate Book.(11608)
Poor Rate Book.(11608)
Poor Rate Book.(11608)
Poor Rate Book.(11s08)
Poor Rate Book.(11608)
Poor Rate Book.(11608)
Poor Rate Book.(11808)
Poor Rate Book.(11609)

Poor Rate Book.(11609)




XB&
XB&
XB6
XBé&
XB6
XB&
XB&
XB&
XBa
XB&

XBa

XB6
XBé
XB&
XBa
XB&
XB&
XB&

XB&

XB&

XBa

XBa&

XB&

XBa

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

229

230

23

232

233

234

1888
1890
1895
1898
1910
1913
1915
1916
1920
1925
1898
1899
1207
1208
1209
1912
1915
1917
1858

1928

1928

1961

1865

1902

1921

1889

1899
1911
1914
1916
1918
1921

1926

1947

1962

1867

1916

1923

Poor Rate Book.(1150%9)

Poor Rate Book.(11609)

Poor Rate Book.(11609)

Poor Rate Book.(11632)

Poor Rate Book.(11633)

Poor Rate Book.(11634)

Poor Rate Book.(11635)

Poor Rate Book.(11638)

Poor Rate Book.(11637)

Poor Rate Book.{11638)

General District Rate Book.(11610)
General District Rate Book.(11610)
General District Rate Book.{115610)
General District Rate Book.(115610)
General District Rate Book.(11610)
General District Rate Book.(11612)
General District Rate Book.(11612)
General District Rate Book.(11612)
Book of Rate Receipts.(11620)

Register of properties assessed for Rate.
{11188)

Form Book relating to Rates and Precepts.
{11192)

Account Ledger of General Rate and Water
Rate.(51)

Account Ledger of parish of Criccieth.

Account Ledger for private improvements.
(11185)

Account Ledger of shareholdings.(11188)



XB6

XB&

XBa

XBa&

XBs&

XBa

XBa

XB6

XBa

XBa

XB6

XBe&

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

1919 - 1924
1920 - 1948
1924 - 1945
1925 - 1926
1910 Nov 11th
1897

1878 - 1905
1846

1857

1887

1210

No Date

No Date

1872 Aug 3rd
1940 — 1941
1905 - 1916
1885

Account Ledger of Criccieth UDC warheroes
memorial fund.(11620)

Correspondence regarding warheroes
memorial fund, bylaws and Orders of the
ubc.(11628)

Account Ledger of May fair tolls.(11620)
Account Ledger of wages paid.(11612)

Advice of counsel re: proposed new shop
and house in Criccieth High Street.

Applications for posts of inspector,
overseer and surveyor of Criccieth UDC.

Contracts undertaken for Criccieth UDC.
(11190)

Book of Certificates of Vaccination.
{(11620)

Plan of Criceieth Castle wastes and
burgages.

Enclosed:

Motice of invitations to tender for

sewage works contract.
Report of Medical officer of Health.
(11192)

Plans relating to proposed water supply
extension from Cricecieth to Pentrefelin
Lleyn RDC.(11629)

Plans relating to proposed water supply
extension from Criceieth to Pentrefelin
Lleyn RDC.(11629)

Proposals to be discussed at meeting of
Criccieth Burgages and Landowners re:

application for a new borough charter to
be discussed at School House, Criccieth.

Record Book of A.R.P. warnings received.
(11183)

Record Book of directions to officers.
(11183)

Register of owners and proxies claiming
right to vote.(11611)



XBs

XB&

XB&

XB6

XB6

XBé6

XB6

XB6

XB&

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

1938 - 1940
1939 - 1940
1941

1873 - 1886
1890 - 1895

1919 Mar 17th

1919 July 18th

1888 June 28th

1951 Nov 30th

1876 - 1912

1712 - 1934

Register of new dwellings for displaced
persons.(14)

Register of new dwellings for displaced
persons.(15)

Register of accomodation for government
evacuation scheme.(11631)

Reports (various) and Inspector's reports.
(11622)

Report Book to Criccieth Local Board.
(11611)

Report of A.W.Lewis, Consulting Engineer,
Westminster, re: Criccieth Harbour Scheme.
{11629)

Report of A.W.Lewis, re: Criccieth Harbour
Scheme.(11612)

Notiee of inguiry to be held on July 11th
at Local Board Offices re: Cricecieth
Improvement Act.

Record of proceedings at conference
diseussing the future of Bryn Beryl
hospital held at Pwllheli between the
Welsh Regional Hospital Board, Pwllheli
Borough Council, Lleyn RDC and Criccieth
ubcC.(11629)

Minute Book of Criccieth and Penllyn
Joint Burial Board.(11187)

Minute Book of Criccieth and Penllyn
Joint Burial Board.(11189)

Account Ledger of Criccieth and Penllyn
Joint Burial Board.(11188)




